B
A 215
G
en
er
al
 T
ur

Right hand style shown
Dimensions, mm
κr Main application D Ordering code dmm
Dm
min f1 l1 λs1) Gauge inserts Nm 2)
91° 11 570-STFPR/L-16-11 16 20 11.0 20 -1° TPMT 11 03 04 0.9
570-STFPR/L-20-11 20 25 13.0 20 0° TPMT 11 03 04 0.9
570-STFPR/L-25-11 25 32 17.0 20 1° TPMT 11 03 04 0.9
1) λs = Angle of inclination. Ordering example: 2 pieces 570-STFPR-16-11
2) Insert tightening torque Nm  570-STFPL-16-11
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
Insert size
D Bar dia. Insert screw Key Torx Plus
11 16-25 5513 020-03 5680 051-02 (7IP)

Right hand style shown
Dimensions, mm
κr Main application M Ordering code dmm
Dm
min f1 l1 λs1) Gauge inserts Nm 2)
107.5° 11 570-SVQCR/L-20-11-E 20 27 15.0 20 -3° VCMT 11 03 04 0.9
570-SVQCR/L-25-11-D 25 33 18.0 20 -2° VCMT 11 03 04 0.9
93° 11 570-SVUCR/L-20-11-E 20 27 15.0 20 -4° VCMT 11 03 04 0.9
570-SVUCR/L-25-11-D 25 33 18.0 20 -2° VCMT 11 03 04 0.9
1) λs = Angle of inclination. Ordering example: 2 pieces 570-SVQCR-20-11-E
2) Insert tightening torque Nm  570-SVQCL-20-11-E
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
Insert size
M Bar dia. Insert screw Key Torx Plus
11 20-25 5513 020-03 5680 051-02 (7IP)

Right hand style shown
Dimensions, mm
Ordering code dmm D1 l3 l7
R/L570-162513B 16 26 7 25
R/L570-202517B 20 34 7 25
R/L570-252517B 25 34 7 25
R/L570-324022B 32 44 11 40
R/L570-404527B 40 54 11 45
R/L570-504535B 50 70 16 45
R/L570-604543B 60 86 16 45
Ordering example: 2 pieces R570-162513B
 L570-162513B
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
Coolant nozzles, see page A241.